DOC # Last Name

159162
235062
237442
187697
215157
189826
222392
250235
171958
200353
162394

Arambulo
Barnhill
Bussell
Cottrell
Day
Dean
Evans
Kersey
Treadway
Warford
Watson

First Name Middle Name

Tony
Douglas
Amanda
Richard
Bradley
Chad
David
Brandon
Darrel
Patricia
Mickey

Rene
Brandon

Lee
Allen
R
Clint

W
A
D

Releases-March 22, 2012

Type of Release
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Kentucky State Reformatory
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Breckinridge County Jail
Warren County Jail
Hart County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Taylor County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Capital Offense
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



